CR3100SC
Part Number CR3100SC
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description THYRISTOR 275V 250A DO-214
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CR3100SC Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CR3100SC
Manufacturer Part Number CR3100SC Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description THYRISTOR 275V 250A DO-214
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State 5V Voltage - Off State 275V
Voltage - Breakover 350V Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case DO-214AA, SMB
Number of Elements 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 250A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 100A
Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA Capacitance 60pF
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CR3100SC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CR3100SC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CR3187-000 HEAT SHRINK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CR301-75AE ALUMINUM HEATSINK 75MM BLK ANODI Ohmite 9 pcs
CR3110-3000 TRANSFORMER CURRENT SPLIT CORE CR Magnetics Inc. 500 pcs
CR301-50AE ALUMINUM HEATSINK 50MM BLK ANODI Ohmite 6 pcs
CR32-2-1 RIVET BLIND 0.378" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
CR3032 BATTERY LITHIUM 3V COIN 30MM Panasonic - BSG 500 pcs
CR32-100KC CR32-100KC SUMIDA SUMIDA 28000 pcs
CR32-000-ZL CR32-000-ZL ASJ ASJ 521 pcs
CR32-1-1 RIVET BLIND 0.252" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
CR3110-3000-72 TRANSFORMER CURRENT SPLIT CORE CR Magnetics Inc. 500 pcs
CR3100SA THYRISTOR 275V 37A DO-214 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CR30U-060 DIODE GEN PURP 30A 60V DO-4 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CR3100SB THYRISTOR 275V 100A DO-214 Littelfuse Inc. 6500 pcs
CR301-50VE ALUMINUM HEATSINK 50MM DEGREASED Ohmite 500 pcs
CR3125-000 55PC CABLE Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CR301-75VE ALUMINUM HEATSINK 75MM DEGREASED Ohmite 23 pcs
CR3095-000 HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG 600V WHITE Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CR30U-020 DIODE GEN PURP 30A 20V DO-4 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CR32-15R0-FL CR32-15R0-FL ASJ ASJ 20000 pcs
CR3111-3000 CURR SENSE XFMR 400A WIRE LEAD CR Magnetics Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CR3100SC Details PDF